
Varsity
Date Opponent Location Time

Thursday, August 12 Olney (S) Tioga 6:00 PM

Thursday, August 19 Celeste (S) Tioga 6:00 PM

Friday, August 27 Petrolia Petrolia 7:00 PM

Friday, September 3 Electra Electra 7:00 PM

Friday, September 10 Era Era 7:00 PM

Friday, September 17 Rio Vista < Tioga 7:30 PM

Friday, September 24 Eustace Tioga 7:30 PM

Friday, October 1 OPEN 7:30 PM

Friday, October 8 Trenton *+ Tioga 7:30 PM

Friday, October 15 Lindsay * Lindsay 7:30 PM

Friday, October 22 Collinsville * Tioga 7:30 PM

Friday, October 29 Tom Bean *++ Tioga 7:30 PM

Friday, November 5 Alvord * Alvord 7:30 PM

District Game * Homecoming + Senior Night < Scrimmage (S)

Pink Out Game ++

Junior Varsity
Date Opponent Location Time

Thursday, August 12 Olney (S) Tioga 6:00 PM

Thursday, August 19 Celeste (S) Tioga 6:00 PM

Thursday, August 26 NO Game No Game 5:30 PM

Thursday, September 2 Valley View Tioga 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 9 Era Tioga 6:30 PM

Thursday, September 16 Rio Vista Rio Vista 6:30 PM

Thursday, September 23 Collinsville Tioga 6:30 PM

Thursday, September 30 Era Era 6:30 PM

Thursday, October 7 Trenton Trenton 5:00 PM

Thursday, October 14 Lindsay Tioga 6:30 PM

Thursday, October 21 Collinsville Collinsville 6:30 PM

Thursday, October 28 Tom Bean Tom Bean 6:30 PM

Thursday, November 4 Alvord Tioga 6:30 PM

Junior High 1 Team Game

Date Opponent Location Time

Thursday, September 2 No Game No Game 4:30 PM

Thursday, September 9 Era Tioga 4:30 PM

Thursday, September 16 Rio Vista Rio Vista 5:00 PM

Thursday, September 23 Celina B Tioga 4:30 PM

Thursday, September 30 Era Era 4:30 PM

Thursday, October 7 Celina B Tioga 4:30 PM

Thursday, October 14 Lindsay Tioga 4:30 PM

Thursday, October 21 Collinsville Collinsville 4:30 PM

Thursday, October 28 Tom Bean Tom Bean 4:30 PM

Thursday, November 4 Alvord Tioga 4:30 PM
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